
Small Group

Chad Dodson
Manager, Small Group Sales 

Phone: 870-779-9114  |  Cell: 903-277-5525
mcdodson@arkbluecross.com

Melissa Watkins
Manager, Account Services

Office: 870-543-2909
mdwatkins@arkbluecross.

com

Kanita Collins
Supervisor, External Service

Office: 501-378-2473
kccollins@arkbluecross.com

Allen Glenn

Agent /Broker Representative
asglenn@arkbluecross.com
Office: 479-648-6342
Cell: 479-650-6299

Tonya Moore
Market Service Representative
trmoore@arkbluecross.com
Office: 479-648-6325

Michelle Parsley
Small Group Sales Support
mcparsley@arkbluecross.com
Office: 479-527-2339

Nicole Bader
Group Service Coordinator
smallgroupservice@arkbluecross.com
Office: 479-648-6313

John Kimbrough

Agent/Broker Representative
jwkimbrough@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-378-2335
Cell: 501-580-3471

Larayna Gilmore
Market Service Representative
lcgilmore@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-378-2337

Tara Kogel
Market Service Representative
tmkogel@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-378-2396

Christy Holt
Small Group Sales Support
caholt@arkbluecross.com
Office: 870-974-5722

Reggie Brown
Group Service Coordinator
smallgroupservice@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-399-3979

Shan Serrano

Agent/Broker Representative
swserrano@arkbluecross.com
Office: 870-779-9148
Cell: 501-786-1714

Tara Kogel
Market Service Representative
tmkogel@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-378-2396

Shelby Robbins
Small Group Sales Support
smrobbins@arkbluecross.com
Office: 870-779-9118

Terrie Steege
Group Service Coordinator
smallgroupservice@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-620-2609

Judy Stephens

Agent/Broker Representative
jlstephens@arkbluecross.com
Phone: 870-543-2903
Cell: 870-489-1700

Larayna Gilmore
Market Service Representative
lcgilmore@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-378-2337

Christy Holt
Small Group Sales Support
caholt@arkbluecross.com
Office: 870-974-5722

Shelby Robbins
Small Group Sales Support
smrobbins@arkbluecross.com
Office: 870-779-9118

Ashley White
Group Service Coordinator
smallgroupservice@arkbluecross.com
Office: 501-399-3991

Paper Application and Change Form Submissions
groupchanges@arkbluecross.com

Service Inquiries
smallgroupservice@arkbluecross.com

00252.02.01-0921
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